01/04/ 2010 16:13

rrouse

SOUTHGATE | NDEPENDENT SCHOCL
A/ P CHECK RECONCI LI ATI ON REG STER

FOR CASH ACCOUNT: 10
CHECK DATE TYPE

CHECK #

37535
37536
37537
37541
37751
37945
37989
38045
38087
38099
38106

12/ 18/ 2008
12/18/ 2008
12/18/ 2008
12/ 18/ 2008
05/ 26/ 2009
09/ 30/ 2009
10/ 07/ 2009
11/ 23/ 2009
12/ 10/ 2009
12/10/ 2009
12/ 14/ 2009

PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED

11 CHECKS

6101

001089
001064
001088
001088
001039
000311
001972
000427
000860
000040
000527

ASCD

NI MCO | NC

WORLD RESEARCH COVPANY
WORLD RESEARCH COVPANY
AVANDA TROTTER

C TY OF SOUTHGATE

STAPLES CREDI T PLAN

GUI DUGLI'"S LAWN CARE
KENTUCKY ASSOCI ATION OF S
NATI ONAL  GEOGRAPHI C SOCI E
SMARTERVI LLE EDUCATI ONAL,

CASH ACCOUNT TOTAL

UNCLEARED

1,002. 25
579. 00
70. 00
425. 00
216. 00
4.
36. 86
120. 00
350. 00
70. 00
536. 00

3,409.11

FOR:  Uncl ear ed
CLEARED BATCH CLEAR DATE

.00

PG 1
apchkrcn



01/ 04/2010 16:13 SOUTHGATE | NDEPENDENT SCHOCL PG 2
rrouse A/ P CHECK RECONCI LI ATI ON REG STER apchkrcn

UNCLEARED CLEARED

11 CHECKS FI NAL TOTAL 3,409.11 .00

** END OF REPORT - Generated by BOB ROUSE **



